
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

HOTEL ROOMS AVAIBILITY LIST 

 

 若预知更多详情或有兴趣预订以上酒店，请联络筹委会负责人 - 陈家铭 @ 010-239 5963  
For hotel reservations or enquiries, kindly contact the person-in-charge, TAN JIA MENG @ 010-2395963 

 

 若组办当局已确定此预订，参赛者须缴付 50%的订金（先到先得策略）,并把支付证明文件邮寄到 jiamengtan97@gmail.com   
Deposit payment of 50% must be made upon confirmaton (“First come, First serve” basis), kindy email the proof of payment to 

jiamengtan97@gmail.com 

 

 参赛者必须在 2017 年 6月 16日（星期五）前缴付其余的总价格 
Full payment must be done before 16th June 2017 (Friday) to ease the preparation 

process 

 

 

HOTEL ADDRESS TOTAL 

ROOMS 

DESCRIPTION NO OF 

ROOMS 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(PER DAY) 

AMIGO 

REGALIA 

SDN. BHD. 

HOTEL 

 

NO. 382, PERSIARAN SIBC 14, 

SERI ISKANDAR BUSINESS 

CENTRE, 

32610 SERI ISKANDAR, PERAK 

DARUL RIDZUAN. 

 

22  STANDARD  

(1 DOUBLE BED QUEEN) 

 DELUXE  

(1 DOUBLE BED KING) 

 TWIN BED 

(2 SINGLE BED) 

 

15 

 

5 

 

2 

 

 

RM80.00 

 

RM85.00 

 

RM85.00 

THE ART 

GALLERY 

HOTEL 

NO. 51, PERSIARAN TRONOH 

UNIVERSITI 1, TAMAN TRONOH 

UNIVERSITI, 31750 TRONOH, 

PERAK DARUL RIDZUAN. 

48  DOUBLE ROOM WITHOUT 

WINDOW 

(1 QUEEN BED)  

 DOUBLE ROOM WITH WINDOW 

(2 SINGLE BED) 

 TRIPLE ROOM  

(1 QUEEN & 1 SINGLE BED) 

 

16 

 

 

26 

 

6 

RM78.00 

 

 

RM98.00 

 

RM118.00 

Bank Name : Bank Islam Malaysia  

Account Name : UTP Red Sonata Fiesta  

Account No.  : 0808 6010 0175 72 

mailto:jiamengtan97@gmail.com

